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alb: Handmade cities/ drummer : Troy Wright

Plini

Copyright: Vagelis Moulakakis

138

Guitar intro

5

cymbal intro

9
X 3

11

15
r.b

19

RIDE BELL ff

25
MAIN DRUM BEAT

ff

X4

www.d
ru

m
sle

ss
on

s.g
r



227

28

f

31
STOP

33 Fill over guitar phrase

36

40

44

47

50

www.d
ru

m
sle

ss
on

s.g
r



352 Break down

Build within circles

55

58 X 4

60
Play return on stack or china

63

66 fill

68

70
X8 +FIN

72

FIN

www.d
ru

m
sle

ss
on

s.g
r


